
Nr. Nume Club

Total 

puncte

1 PANDELE Luca CS Berceni 310

2 DEHELEAN Vlad UVT Timisoara 244

3 GHEORGHIU Mario ACS Interfast Bacau 138

3 VECHIU Mihnea CSS Bacau 138

5 PUIU Matei Daniel ACS Aztek 132

6 DUMITRESCU Leonard Cosmin CS Berceni 92

6 PENE Alex Gabriel ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 92

6 SINCULET David ACS Interfast Bacau 92

9 PREDA Filip Dominic ACS Aztek 46

10 CULEA Andrei Alexandru CSS 6 Bucuresti 36

10 IVAN Andrei CSS Bacau 36

10 PIRICI Teodor CSS Bacau 36

10 POPESCU Mihai Alexandru ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 36

14 GRAJDIERU Calin ACS WePlay Brasov 26

14 MOCAN George Alexandru CSM Timisoara 26

14 ONCIOIU Horia CSM Timisoara 26

17 CAMPANU Calin CS Botosani 23

17 DURA Radu CSS 6 Bucuresti 23

17 IONESCU Razvan Andrei CSS 6 Bucuresti 23

20 COSTIN Alexandru CSS 6 Bucuresti 13

20 FIRCEA Ioan CSM Timisoara 13

20 NEGOITA Tudor Mihai CSS 6 Bucuresti 13

20 POPESCU Andrei Stefan Mircea PNC Bucuresti 13

20 SCARLAT Denis Stefan CSS 4 Bucuresti 13

20 VLAD Stefan Alexandru ACS Transilvania Brasov 13

26 PANDELE Matei CS Berceni 10

26 TOMA Sebastian CS Berceni 10

Nr. Nume Club

Total 

puncte

1 STOICA Andra PNC Bucuresti 270

2 FOCA Denisa CSS 6 Bucuresti 204

3 MUSCALU Denisa CS Berceni 178

4 MOCANU Ilinca CSS Bacau 98

5 GHERASIM Irina Siderurgistul Galati 92

5 NAGHI Raluca ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 92

7 CIUCA Andra ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 83

8 CONSTANTIN Laura CSS 4 Bucuresti 80

9 ICHIM Tiana CSS Bacau 72

9 JUGANARU Sorina PNC Bucuresti 72

11 SIRBU Cristina CSM Timisoara 66

11 SUFARU Rose Marie CSS Bacau 66

13 POPESCU Bianca Ioana ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 43

14 POTARNICHE Valentina Denisa Siderurgistul Galati 40

15 PARASCHIVA Cristina Alexandra ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 33

15 TRUSCA Sara PNC Bucuresti 33

15 TURCU Simina Ioana ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 33

18 LEONTIES Crina Ilinca ACS Aztek 30

19 BECHEANU Alexia PNC Bucuresti 23

19 NEGOITA Ana Theodora CSS 6 Bucuresti 23
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19 NICHITA Alina PNC Bucuresti 23

19 POPESCU Ioana PNC Bucuresti 23

23 RUSU Teodora Siderurgistul Galati 20

24 ANGHELUTA Daria ACS Transilvania Brasov 13

24 BUTOI Mara Gabriela PNC Bucuresti 13

24 RUNCAN Raisa CSM Timisoara 13

24 STEGARU Iulia Ana ACS Transilvania Brasov 13

28 BARSAN Amalia CSS 6 Bucuresti 10

28 CATUNANU Cristina Maria ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 10

28 GOANTA Ana Maria CS Berceni 10

28 ILIE Adina Ionela ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 10

28 NEGRU Sabina Ileana PNC Bucuresti 10

28 RADU Mara CSS 6 Bucuresti 10

28 STANCIOIU Stefania Siderurgistul Galati 10

28 TRIFAN Mara Siderurgistul Galati 10

Nr. Nume Club

Total 

puncte

1 DUMITRESCU Leonard Cosmin CS Berceni 264

2 DEHELEAN Vlad UVT Timisoara 250

2 PUIU Matei ACS Aztek 250

4 PANDELE Luca CS Berceni 204

5 CULEA Andrei CSS 6 Bucuresti 146

6 IVAN Andrei CSS Bacau 138

6 SINCULET David INTERFAST BACAU 138

8 DURA Radu CSS 6 Bucuresti 106

8 PREDA Filip Dominic ACS Aztek 106

10 GHEORGHIU Mario INTERFAST BACAU 98

10 VECHIU Mihnea CSS Bacau 98

12 POPESCU Mihai Alexandru ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 92

13 TOMA Sebastian CS Berceni 80

14 PIRICI Teodor CSS Bacau 72

15 GRAJDIERU Calin ACS WePlay Brasov 52

15 PENE Alex Gabriel ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 52

15 SCARLAT Denis Stefan CSS 4 Bucuresti 52

15 VLAD Stefan Alexandru ACS Transilvania Brasov 52

19 IONESCU Razvan Andrei CSS 6 Bucuresti 46

20 COSTIN Alexandru CSS 6 Bucuresti 26

20 FIRCEA Ioan CSM Timisoara 26

20 MOCAN George Alexandru CSM Timisoara 26

20 NEGOITA Tudor Mihai CSS 6 Bucuresti 26

20 ONCIOIU Horia CSM Timisoara 26

20 POPESCU Andrei Stefan Mircea PNC Bucuresti 26

26 PANDELE Matei CS Berceni 20

Nr. Nume Club

Total 

puncte

1 FOCA Denisa CSS 6 Bucuresti 310

1 STOICA Andra PNC Bucuresti 310

3 MUSCALU Denisa CS Berceni 224

3 SIRBU Cristina CSM Timisoara 224

5 MOCANU Ilinca CSS Bacau 158

6 NAGHI Raluca ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 138
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7 SUFARU Rose Marie CSS Bacau 118

8 CONSTANTIN Laura CSS 4 Bucuresti 80

9 RUNCAN Raisa CSM Timisoara 78

10 BECHEANU Alexia PNC Bucuresti 66

10 ICHIM Tiana CSS Bacau 66

10 JUGANARU Sorina PNC Bucuresti 66

10 POPESCU Ioana PNC Bucuresti 66

10 TRUSCA Sara PNC Bucuresti 66

15 CIUCA Andra ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 60

15 LEONTIES Crina Ilinca Aztek Bucuresti 60

15 PARASCHIVA Cristina Alexandra ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 60

18 GHERASIM Irina Siderurgistul Galati 46

18 POPESCU Bianca Ioana ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 46

20 RUSU Teodora Siderurgistul Galati 40

20 STANCIOIU Stefania Siderurgistul Galati 40

22 ANGHELUTA Daria ACS Transilvania Brasov 26

22 STEGARU Iulia Ana ACS Transilvania Brasov 26

22 TURCU Simina Ioana ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 26

25 BARSAN Amalia CSS 6 Bucuresti 20

25 NEGRU Sabina Ileana PNC Bucuresti 20

25 NICHITA Alina PNC Bucuresti 20

25 POTARNICHE Valentina Denisa Siderurgistul Galati 20

25 RADU Mara CSS 6 Bucuresti 20

25 TRIFAN Mara Siderurgistul Galati 20

Nr. Nume Club

Total 

puncte

1 STOICA Andra PNC Bucuresti 270

2 PANDELE Luca CS Berceni 264

3 DEHELEAN Vlad UVT Timisoara 250

4 MUSCALU Denisa CS Berceni 224

5 FOCA Denisa CSS 6 Bucuresti 158

5 SIRBU Cristina CSM Timisoara 158

7 GHEORGHIU Mario ACS Interfast Bacau 138

8 SINCULET David CSS Bacau 118

9 CULEA Andrei CSS 6 Bucuresti 112

10 POPESCU Bianca Ioana ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 92

11 PUIU Matei ACS Aztek 80

12 DUMITRESCU Leonard CS Berceni 72

12 NAGHI Raluca ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 72

12 PENE Alex Gabriel ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 72

12 POPESCU Ioana PNC Bucuresti 72

12 TURCU Simina Ioana ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 72

17 CONSTANTIN Laura CSS 4 Bucuresti 60

18 ICHIM Tiana CSS Bacau 53

18 IVAN Andrei CSS Bacau 53

18 MOCANU Ilinca CSS Bacau 53

18 PIRICI Teodor CSS Bacau 53

18 SUFARU Rose Marie CSS Bacau 53

18 VECHIU Mihnea CSS Bacau 53

24 GRAJDIERU Calin ACS WePlay Brasov 52

25 BECHEANU Alexia PNC Bucuresti 46

26 PREDA Filip Dominic ACS Aztek 40

27 IONESCU Razvan Andrei CSS 6 Bucuresti 33

27 POPESCU Mihai Alexandru ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 33

27 TRUSCA Sara PNC Bucuresti 33
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30 POPESCU Andrei Stefan Mircea PNC Bucuresti 26

31 DURA Radu CSS 6 Bucuresti 20

31 GOANTA Ana Maria CS Berceni 20

31 JUGANARU Sorina PNC Bucuresti 20

31 LEONTIES Crina Ilinca ACS Aztek 20

31 TOMA Sebastian CS Berceni 20

36 ANGHELUTA Daria ACS Transilvania Brasov 13

36 BUTOI Mara Gabriela PNC Bucuresti 13

36 FIRCEA Ioan CSM Timisoara 13

36 GHERASIM Irina Siderurgistul Galati 13

36 JUGANARU Sorina PNC Bucuresti 13

36 MOCAN George Alexandru CSM Timisoara 13

36 ONCIOIU Horia CSM Timisoara 13

36 PARASCHIVA Cristina Alexandra ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 13

36 RUNCAN Raisa CSM Timisoara 13

36 SCARLAT Denis Stefan CSS 4 Bucuresti 13

36 VLAD Stefan Alexandru ACS Transilvania Brasov 13


